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Meet Program - Day 4 Field

Event  143   Girls Long Jump 8-under (17)

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
The Gainesville  64628 Sameria Mcdonald1

Elites Skills  54321 Auri Robinson2

Shaldera Panther  54534 Alyssah Mosley3

Charger Elite  54282 Amara Jasper4

Shaldera Panther  84529 Joy Dunlap5

Tallahassee Zoom  84620 Kadyn Scott6

Blazin Ravenz  64222 Raelynn Houser7

Police Athletic  84414 Gabrielle Jackson8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
V12 Athletics  84740 Alayah Dickerson1

DC Elite  74309 Alexandria Dodson2

Running Fire  84446 Aryah Bell3

Shaldera Panther  84526 Bi Awantang4

Blazin Ravenz  74237 Dezarae Whiting5

Blazin Ravenz  74215 Aleah Bell6

Blazin Ravenz  84232 Jamiyah Parker7

Charger Elite  84292 Alanna Smith8

Westchase Che  84757 Makenna Macklin9

Event  144   Boys Long Jump 8-under (13)

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Shaldera Panther  64549 Nolan George1

Tallahassee Zoom  84622 Kason Scott2

Unattached  64704 Demetri Demosthene3

Police Athletic  64427 Santana Norton4

Unattached  74706 Chrishon Franklin5

Blazin Ravenz  74261 Myles Paschal6

Blazin Ravenz  84260 Andrew Paschal7

Blazin Ravenz  84249 Jamar Gordon8

Golden Elite  84335 Camron Chandler9

Running Tigers  84509 Michael Williams10

Shaldera Panther  84559 Kyle Watkins11

Running Fire  84460 Vincent Jackson12

Blazin Ravenz  84242 Giorgio Baker Jr13

Event  145   Girls Long Jump 9 years old (8)

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Blazin Ravenz  94239 Larissa Young1

Shaldera Panther  94527 Mbongta Awantang2

Kings Track  94358 Daria Edwards3

Running Fire  94447 Ayla Bush4

Police Athletic  94408 Janiyah Cooley5

Unattached  94695 Tionn Waters6

Zephyrhills  94798 Lyric Jones7

Running Force  94469 Trinity Berry8

Event  146   Boys Long Jump 9 years old (12)

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached  94700 Trey Bush1

Northside United  94395 Malkiel Pierce2

Unattached  94720 Davion Kirkpatrick3

Police Athletic  94429 Dewayne Palmer4

Running Tigers  94495 Timo Deloatch5

Blazin Ravenz  94258 Treyvone Nelson6

Running Tigers  94508 Malik Williams7

Police Athletic  94428 Dejuan Palmer8

DC Elite  94317 Demarion Sawyer9

Blazin Ravenz  94265 Grant Totushek10

Police Athletic  94417 Arryon Brookins11

Running With  94522 Izayah Vickers12

Event  147   Girls Long Jump 10 years old (9)

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 104667 Kalia Bing1

Charger Elite 104277 Rheya Innis2

DC Elite 104306 Amiracle Brooks3

Blazin Ravenz 104220 Shanell Grier4

Running Tigers 104489 Makayla Presley5

Blazin Ravenz 104229 Laiana Mcclinton6

Charger Elite 104294 Keyanna Stanley7

Police Athletic 104409 London Dawkins8

Shaldera Panther 104540 Kayla Watkins9

Event  148   Boys Long Jump 10 years old (8)

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 104705 Lawrence Dickey1

Blazin Ravenz 104248 Jamal Gordon2

Blazin Ravenz 104245 Tyson Drummond3

Charger Elite 104302 Khalon Franklin4

Charger Elite 104300 Mi'Keise Battle5

Blazin Ravenz 104266 Lamond Wallace6

Running With 104521 Tyran Thomas7

The Gainesville 104636 Travion Richardson8

Event  149   Girls Long Jump 11 years old (9)

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bay Area Running 114202 Aneyma Hunter1

Spartan Chosen 114570 Perniya Smith2

Shaldera Panther 114535 Aniyah Mosley3

Blazin Ravenz 114224 Imani Knighton4

Blazin Ravenz 114233 Mikayla Paschal5

Charger Elite 114283 Kimora Jennings-Blanton6

Blazin Ravenz 114230 Samara Moses7

Blazin Ravenz 114226 Jori Logan8

Charger Elite 114274 Asia Henry9
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Event  150   Boys Long Jump 11 years old (8)

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Blazin Ravenz 114263 Deveon Smith1

Unattached 114719 Braylon Kirkpatrick2

Charger Elite 114298 Jaylen Adams3

Running Tigers 114494 Jaden Carr4

Running With 114517 Jay'Vion Holt5

Northside United 114392 Darryl Matthews II6

Blazin Ravenz 114256 Sincere McClinton7

Blazin Ravenz 114268 Bari Williams8

Event  151   Girls Long Jump 12 years old (8)

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
North Central 124384 Abigail Rose-Mccoy1

Shaldera Panther 124532 Claudia Morgan2

Running With 124510 Kajhirah Holt3

Bay Area Running 124204 Yazmyn Thornton4

Blazin Ravenz 124235 Jaida Sailor5

Blazin Ravenz 124228 Raniyah Lowe6

Kings Track 124366 Kaymin Sales7

Unattached 124694 Thalia Waters8

Event  152   Boys Long Jump 12 years old (8)

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 124708 Denairius Gray1

Blazin Ravenz 124267 Kaveon Whitlock2

Olympia Track 124405 James Little,Iv3

Empire Athletics 124804 Malakai Murphy4

Nuspeed II 124401 Nicholas Berry5

Young Achievers 124792 Jerry Life II6

Golden Elite 124345 Quentin Lewis-Wright7

Blazin Ravenz 124250 Chase Green8

Event  169   Girls High Jump 9 years old (1)

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached  94695 Tionn Waters1

Event  171   Girls High Jump 10 years old (2)

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Elites Skills 104320 Rymonea Rivers1

Unattached 104667 Kalia Bing2

Event  173   Girls High Jump 11 years old (2)

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Spartan Chosen 114570 Perniya Smith1

Spartan Chosen 114571 Alexandria Stanley2

Event  174   Boys High Jump 11 years old (1)

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Blazin Ravenz 114247 Tyrek Gainey1

Event  175   Girls High Jump 12 years old (1)

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 124671 Laila Bush1

Event  176   Boys High Jump 12 years old (4)

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Elites Skills 124325 Richard Grooms1

Unattached 124708 Denairius Gray2

Golden Elite 124345 Quentin Lewis-Wright3

Olympia Track 124405 James Little,Iv4

Event  197   Girls Shot Put 4 lbs 8-under (7)

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Elites Skills  54322 Ava Robinson1

Blazin Ravenz  54240 Leavanni Young2

Young Achievers  84769 Daija Grant3

Blazin Ravenz  74241 Nyla Young4

Blazin Ravenz  84227 Jada Lowe5

Blazin Ravenz  84217 Leara Brown6

V12 Athletics  84740 Alayah Dickerson7

Event  198   Boys Shot Put 4 lbs 8-under (8)

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Golden Elite  64348 Joshua Mosley1

Golden Elite  74349 Justin Mosley2

Blazin Ravenz  84264 Jaâ€™khi Taylor3

Unattached  64709 Jah Grimsley4

Shaldera Panther  64545 Daniel Dunlap5

Charger Elite  84301 Anson Bivins6

Tallahassee Zoom  84622 Kason Scott7

Olympia Track  84404 Joshua Little8

Event  199   Girls Shot Put 6 lbs 9 years old (1)

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Tallahassee Zoom  94621 Kennedy Scott1
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Event  200   Boys Shot Put 6 lbs 9 years old (6)

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached  94700 Trey Bush1

Police Athletic  94432 Edgerrin Wells2

Super Star S  94617 Quanterrius Smith3

Running Fire  94465 Alonzo Williams4

Northside United  94391 Devon Lewis5

V12 Athletics  94749 Andrew Akins6

Event  201   Girls Shot Put 6 lbs 10 years old (10)

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Running Fire 104454 Abichayil Williams1

The Gainesville 104627 Jaiana Henton2

Young Achievers 104768 Amira Grant3

Blazin Ravenz 104238 Zeniya Whiting4

DC Elite 104306 Amiracle Brooks5

Ttcsa Strides 104645 Stacy Murry6

Unattached 104680 Josslynn Grimsley7

Blazin Ravenz 104234 Malaya Randall8

Running Tigers 104488 Brookly Ned9

V12 Athletics 104738 Asia Daniels10

Event  202   Boys Shot Put 6 lbs 10 years old (3)

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Police Athletic 104420 Jeremiah Desir1

Unattached 104705 Lawrence Dickey2

Ttcsa Strides 104660 Roosevelt Holland3

Event  226   Girls Javelin Throw 600 g 13 years old (5)

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
The Gainesville 134625 Dejiana Henton1

Young Achievers 134777 Aliyah Robertson2

Running Tigers 134479 Lailah Carr3

Golden Elite 134331 Precosha Martin4

Running With 134513 Aarian Thomas5

Event  227   Boys Javelin Throw 600 g 13 years old (4)

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Golden Elite 134334 Nathan Carroll1

Super Star S 134616 J'Veon Smalls2

Big Bend Pole 134212 James Milford3

Young Achievers 134797 Caleb Stokes4

Event  228   Girls Javelin Throw 600 g 14 years old (2)

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Golden Elite 144330 Sophia Litchfield1

Unattached 144678 Zamaria Granado2

Event  229   Boys Javelin Throw 600 g 14 years old (6)

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Golden Elite 144343 Shelon Hutchinson II1

Golden Elite 144347 Maverick Mattair2

Running Tigers 144498 Jackson Jorski3

Golden Elite 144355 Eduardo Vidal-Lopez4

St Johns Stri 144595 Miles Yates5

St Johns Stri 144591 Nicholas Bohanon6

Event  230   Girls Javelin Throw 600 g 15-16 years old (5)

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Running Tigers 154484 Jazmine Jackson1

Unattached 164668 Rebecca Blayney2

Unattached 164670 Makeyla Brown3

Unattached 164684 Sydney Lake4

F.A.M. Track 154328 Klaudia Taylor5

Event  231   Boys Javelin Throw 800 g 15-16 years old (5)

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Golden Elite 154344 Hayden Lecoq1

Unattached 154728 Adam Parzych2

Northside Pride 164389 Calvin Bostic3

Unattached 164735 Isaac Wockenfuss4

Unattached 164707 Zachary Godbold5

Event  232   Women Javelin Throw 600 g 17-18 years old (4)

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
River City Finis 184439 Madeleine Dyro1

Unattached 184673 Celeste Chiles2

River City Finis 174440 Kayley Mchugh3

Elites Skills 174319 Aniyah Grooms4

Event  233   Men Javelin Throw 800 g 17-18 years old (3)

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
River City Finis 174444 James Marquez1

River City Finis 194442 Logan Faulkner2

River City Finis 174445 Francise Soereh3

Event  235   Boys Pole Vault 13 years old (1)

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Big Bend Pole 134212 James Milford1
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Event  236   Girls Pole Vault 14 years old (4)

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Big Bend Pole 144206 Raina Crawford1

Big Bend Pole 144209 Kendall Meyer2

Unattached 144696 London White3

Big Bend Pole 144210 Ilana Rachin4

Event  237   Boys Pole Vault 14 years old (1)

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 144725 Bladen Levins1

Event  238   Girls Pole Vault 15-16 years old (3)

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 154669 Kristen Bouington1

Big Bend Pole 154208 Riley Karpinski2

Unattached 154698 Lily Wockenfuss3

Event  239   Boys Pole Vault 15-16 years old (1)

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Big Bend Pole 164214 Cole Thomas1

Event  240   Women Pole Vault 17-18 years old (2)

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Big Bend Pole 184207 Katherine Dowdy1

Unattached 184673 Celeste Chiles2

Event  241   Men Pole Vault 17-18 years old (2)

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Big Bend Pole 184211 Sebastian Campo1

Big Bend Pole 174213 Kennan Milford2

Event  185   Girls Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 11 years old (3)

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
St Johns Stri 114590 Zoe Yates1

Shaldera Panther 114535 Aniyah Mosley2

St Johns Stri 114585 Alexandra Bohanon3

Event  186   Boys Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 11 years old (4)

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Super Star S 114613 Bryan Harris1

Running With 114514 Isaiah Farmer2

Running Tigers 114507 Kaleb Williams3

Tallahassee Zoom 114623 Kendrick Scott4

Event  187   Girls Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 12 years old (4)

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Young Achievers 124767 Maya Graham1

Charger Elite 124276 Raniyah Innis2

Northside United 124390 Jamora Lewis3

Police Athletic 124407 Jaden Cooley4

Event  188   Boys Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 12 years old (1)

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Running Sole 124476 Charles Harris1
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Event  134   Men 110 Meter Hurdles 17-18 years old (2)

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
River City Finis 194442 Logan Faulkner5

River City Finis 174445 Francise Soereh6

Event  133   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 15-16 years old (1)

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
1st Coast Track 154201 Harrison Robinson4

Event  129   Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 13 years old (4)

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Shaldera Panther 134554 Antonio Mack Jr3

Shaldera Panther 134547 Josiah Dunlap4

The Gainesville 134637 Travis Richardson5

Blazin Ravenz 134259 Jamarcus Parker6

Event  132   Women 100 Meter Hurdles 17-18 years old (3)

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 174676 Jade Cothran3

North Central 184383 Leah Rose4

Kings Track 174359 Ta'Kayla Edwards5

Event  131   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 15-16 years old (5)

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Spartan Chosen 154565 Cierra Jones2

Shaldera Panther 154530 Karyssa Frankowski3

Young Achievers 154773 Shakeelah Mapp4

Charger Elite 164288 Tiana Morales5

Kings Track 154365 Kaylee Rosa6

Event  128   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 14 years old (3)

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Elites Skills 144318 Damariona Goggins4

Charger Elite 144295 Sierra Thomas5

Kings Track 144362 Bryanah Johnson6

Event  127   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 13 years old (2)

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Super Star S 134603 Ayannah Dawson2

Super Star S 134607 Quantanaija Thompson3

Event  125   Girls 80 Meter Hurdles 12 years old (4)

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Bay Area Running 124204 Yazmyn Thornton3

Unattached 124694 Thalia Waters4

Running With 124510 Kajhirah Holt5

North Central 124384 Abigail Rose-Mccoy6

Event  123   Girls 80 Meter Hurdles 11 years old (3)

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
The Gainesville 114626 Idriana Henton3

Charger Elite 114283 Kimora Jennings-Blanton4

Blazin Ravenz 114233 Mikayla Paschal5

Event  126   Boys 80 Meter Hurdles 12 years old (2)

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Olympia Track 124405 James Little,Iv5

Running Fire 124463 Deandre Shorter6

Event  124   Boys 80 Meter Hurdles 11 years old (3)

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Running Fire 114455 Anthony Bell Jr2

Running Tigers 114494 Jaden Carr3

Shaldera Panther 114546 Gabriel Dunlap4

Event  1   Girls 100 Meter Dash 8-under (8)

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Blazin Ravenz 17.07  74215 Aleah Bell1

Blazin Ravenz 16.80  74237 Dezarae Whiting2

Blazin Ravenz 16.51  74817 Jamisyn Bush3

Westchase Che 16.10  84757 Makenna Macklin4

V12 Athletics 16.37  84741 Amiya Newton5

St. Augustine 16.70  84597 Ka'Bre Logan6

Charger Elite 16.86  84292 Alanna Smith7

Police Athletic 17.01  84414 Gabrielle Jackson8

Event  2   Boys 100 Meter Dash 8-under (8)

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Blazin Ravenz 16.09  84249 Jamar Gordon1

V12 Athletics 15.72  84750 Elon James2

Nuspeed II 15.59  84403 Kadien Whitehead3

Golden Elite 14.73  84335 Camron Chandler4

St. Augustine 15.56  84601 Brysen Wright5

The Gainesville 15.67  84640 Nosrick Williams6

Blazin Ravenz 15.82  84242 Giorgio Baker Jr7

Running With 16.01  84525 Toron White8
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Event  3   Girls 100 Meter Dash 9 years old (8)

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Kings Track 17.77  94358 Daria Edwards1

Shaldera Panther 16.04  94527 Mbongta Awantang2

Tallahassee Zoom 15.71  94621 Kennedy Scott3

Zephyrhills 15.33  94798 Lyric Jones4

Charger Elite 15.61  94284 Leilani Leverston5

Police Athletic 15.98  94411 Audrey Ellis6

DC Elite 16.71  94307 Auyanna Burkes7

Blazin Ravenz 17.14  94216 Andrea Bell8

Event  4   Boys 100 Meter Dash 9 years old (8)

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
V12 Athletics 15.64  94752 Ajani Newton-Guyden1

Unattached 14.87  94720 Davion Kirkpatrick2

Super Star S 14.74  94612 Alonzo Harris3

Young Achievers 14.55  94791 Jace Kemp4

Police Athletic 14.69  94417 Arryon Brookins5

Golden Elite 14.81  94352 Zamari Purifoy6

Ttcsa Strides 15.22  94657 Anthony Hill7

Blazin Ravenz 15.27  94265 Grant Totushek8

Event  5   Girls 100 Meter Dash 10 years old (8)

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
DC Elite 15.43 104306 Amiracle Brooks1

DC Elite 15.13 104310 Nia Hayes2

The Gainesville 14.79 104629 Talisse Patterson3

Blazin Ravenz 14.41 104229 Laiana Mcclinton4

Shaldera Panther 14.70 104540 Kayla Watkins5

Running Tigers 14.88 104486 Taylor Jackson6

Unattached 15.31 104667 Kalia Bing7

Blazin Ravenz 15.42 104220 Shanell Grier8

Event  6   Boys 100 Meter Dash 10 years old (8)

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Running With 14.81 104521 Tyran Thomas1

Young Achievers 14.37 104790 Ian Johnson2

The Gainesville 14.24 104636 Travion Richardson3

Blazin Ravenz 13.97 104253 Jayce Jones4

Golden Elite 14.08 104342 Dahaven Hutchinson5

Super Star S 14.29 104609 Geno Cunningham6

Blazin Ravenz 14.47 104266 Lamond Wallace7

Ttcsa Strides 14.49 104664 Kaden Thomas8

Event  7   Girls 100 Meter Dash 11 years old (8)

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Charger Elite 15.09 114274 Asia Henry1

Blazin Ravenz 14.61 114224 Imani Knighton2

Blazin Ravenz 14.20 114230 Samara Moses3

Blazin Ravenz 13.73 114219 Alexciona Davis4

Running Tigers 14.10 114482 Morgan Hartley5

Shaldera Panther 14.30 114531 Ayonnie Houston6

Blazin Ravenz 14.62 114221 Vilencia Hepburn7

St. Augustine 14.64 114598 Deshiya Myers8

Event  8   Boys 100 Meter Dash 11 years old (8)

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Running Tigers 15.25 114493 Aiden Brown1

Northside United 14.26 114392 Darryl Matthews II2

Blazin Ravenz 13.76 114268 Bari Williams3

Running Tigers 13.64 114496 Joshuua Henry4

Super Star S 13.72 114611 Anthony Gee5

Unattached 13.96 114719 Braylon Kirkpatrick6

North Port Ath 14.46 114387 Karl Buckle Jr.7

Blazin Ravenz 14.68 114256 Sincere McClinton8

Event  9   Girls 100 Meter Dash 12 years old (8)

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Young Achievers 15.42 124764 Trinity Cobham1

Charger Elite 14.53 124289 Leila Parks2

Kings Track 13.71 124366 Kaymin Sales3

Young Achievers 13.50 124778 Esther Saint-Germain4

Running Tigers 13.57 124485 Meah Jackson5

Blazin Ravenz 14.44 124228 Raniyah Lowe6

Young Achievers 14.53 124779 Keira Smalls7

Young Achievers 14.54 124774 Markeya McWhite8

Event  10   Boys 100 Meter Dash 12 years old (8)

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
River City Finis 16.54 124441 Brady Bless1

Ttcsa Strides 15.16 124650 Jonmarre Cheatem2

The Gainesville 14.22 124633 Jabare Johnson3

Super Star S 12.27 124618 William Smith Jr.4

Blazin Ravenz 13.33 124250 Chase Green5

Kings Track 14.85 124369 Mekhi Bell6

Northside United 15.39 124394 Malachi Pierce7

Shaldera Panther 15.74 124558 Shawn Walker8
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Event  11   Girls 100 Meter Dash 13 years old (8)

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Spartan Chosen 13.67 134566 Er'Monie Nichols1

Nuspeed II 13.50 134398 Elise Graham2

Spartan Chosen 13.34 134572 Jashyra Thomas3

Spartan Chosen 13.04 134563 Kinsleigh Hunter4

Young Achievers 13.04 134766 Emani George5

Super Star S 13.37 134606 Dezire Gee6

Blazin Ravenz 13.54 134236 Alyssa Sturgis7

Spartan Chosen 13.54 134575 Naudia Williams8

Event  12   Boys 100 Meter Dash 13 years old (8)

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Florida Express 15.25 134329 Roy Burchett1

Blazin Ravenz 13.11 134244 Antwon Bell2

My Brother's 12.99 134380 Darius Smith3

Running With 12.23 134523 Makari Vickers4

Blazin Ravenz 12.95 134254 Julius Jones Jr5

Unattached 13.03 134731 Lakieyan Suddeth6

Empire Athletics 14.64 134805 Scott Chaden7

Northside United 14.70 134393 Tristan McKay8

Event  13   Girls 100 Meter Dash 14 years old (8)

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Young Achievers 13.43 144765 Kennedi Devoux1

DC Elite 13.26 144315 Quintashia Tillman2

St Johns Stri 13.01 144584 Thania Barton3

Nuspeed II 12.87 144399 Ciera Marion4

Super Star S 12.92 144602 Sanora Campbell5

Kings Track 13.04 144367 Kyah Shannon6

Charger Elite 13.30 144297 Fiona Whitifield7

North Port Ath 13.37 144386 Kylah Buckle8

Event  14   Boys 100 Meter Dash 14 years old (8)

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Kings Track 12.63 144373 Donovan Shannon1

Blazin Ravenz 12.40 144251 Jaden Griffin2

My Brother's 12.04 144799 Andre Gilbert Jr.3

Running With 11.65 144515 Khalil Gunn4

Unattached 11.90 144715 Devon Jackson5

My Brother's 12.24 144378 Rozell Foster III6

Blazin Ravenz 12.42 144262 Deondre Randall7

Shaldera Panther 12.47 144542 Kyron Belton8

Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Dash 15-16 years old (8)

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
V12 Athletics 13.35 154747 Jackyria White1

St Johns Stri 12.94 164586 Kierra Ivey2

Spartan Chosen 12.84 154562 Olga Gomez3

Northside Pride 12.43 154388 Keaira Henderson4

Super Star S 12.43 154814 Quantandrea Etheridge5

Kings Track 12.88 154357 Arianna Eason6

Kings Track 13.23 164364 Sydney Odom7

Young Achievers 13.32 154781 Imani Wakefield8

Event  16   Boys 100 Meter Dash 15-16 years old (8)

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Running Tigers 12.14 154497 Talik Jeffers1

Spartan Chosen 12.01 154583 Joshua Thomas2

Kings Track 11.70 164368 Armand Anderson3

Spartan Chosen 11.41 154577 Leonardo Gomez4

Spartan Chosen 11.64 154581 Omari Smith5

Spartan Chosen 11.88 154812 Jayden Jefferson6

Running With 12.06 164519 Calbert McMillan7

Kings Track 12.13 164376 Jahron Williams8

Event  17   Women 100 Meter Dash 17-18 years old (8)

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Running Fire 15.80 174448 Kierra King1

Elites Skills 13.59 174324 India Watts2

Charger Elite 13.02 174281 Alani Jacobs3

Charger Elite 12.90 174280 Alandi Jacobs4

V12 Athletics 12.96 174743 Talisha Pope5

Charger Elite 13.21 174273 Emilie Edouard6

Running Fire 13.63 184450 Jasmin Marseille7

Charger Elite 14.71 184291 Aquarius Pittman8

Event  18   Men 100 Meter Dash 17-18 years old (8)

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
River City Finis 13.54 194442 Logan Faulkner1

Running Fire 12.68 184457 Chasen Bush2

Kings Track 11.92 184374 Andre Taylor3

Shaldera Panther 11.32 184548 Henri Gainer4

Spartan Chosen 11.91 184580 Omari May5

Shaldera Panther 12.64 174555 Jaylen Robinson6

Running Force 13.05 174473 Leondre Stevens7

Young Achievers 13.17 184785 Giovanni Alexander8

Event  121   Boys 2000 Meter Steeplechase 15-16 years old (1)

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 164724 Maxwell Lake1
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Event  55   Girls 800 Meter Run 8-under (14)

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Running Fire  84453 Rodajah Patillo1

Unattached  64675 Nahla Cochran2

Unattached  84810 Chloe Molen3

Nuspeed II  84397 Anaiah Berry4

Miami Gardens  84377 A'Niya Carriera5

Unattached  84674 Jasmine Cochran6

Unattached  84689 Charlotte Sikes7

Shaldera Panther  84529 Joy Dunlap8

Shaldera Panther  84526 Bi Awantang9

Westchase Che  74758 Zoe Zalkowitz10

Police Athletic  84410 Kayden Desir11

Power Runners  84433 Cierra Branham12

Spartan Chosen  84574 Zahari Wilkerson13

Spartan Chosen  64564 Yalani Johnson14

Event  56   Boys 800 Meter Run 8-under (4)

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Running Tigers  84509 Michael Williams1

Olympia Track  84404 Joshua Little2

Running Fire  84460 Vincent Jackson3

Running Sole  84475 Matthew Cabassa4

Event  57   Girls 800 Meter Run 9 years old (4)

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
St. Augustine  94599 Madelynn Olsen1

Unattached  94685 Rayne Leslie2

Police Athletic  94415 Phoenix Jones3

Westchase Che  94756 Olivia Johnson4

Event  58   Boys 800 Meter Run 9 years old (9)

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Running Fire  94467 Zieun Wims5

V12 Athletics  94752 Ajani Newton-Guyden6

Ttcsa Strides  94653 Christian Hayes7

The Gainesville  94638 Day'Un Teate8

The Gainesville  94631 Ziyair Harvey9

Unattached  94701 Nathan Cochran10

Super Star S  94610 Cortell Cunningham Jr11

Running Fire  94465 Alonzo Williams12

My Brother's  94381 Silas Taylor Jr13

Event  59   Girls 800 Meter Run 10 years old (7)

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Young Achievers 104776 Kennedi Proctor5

Charger Elite 104285 Ceanna Medina6

Police Athletic 104412 Nijah Garnes7

Shaldera Panther 104533 Mary Claire Morgan8

My Sister's 104382 Nailah Randall9

Running Sole 104474 Amarah Cabassa10

Power Runners 104436 Akiyah Mckellar11

Event  60   Boys 800 Meter Run 10 years old (6)

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Kings Track 104370 Tajae Goodman1

Running Fire 104466 Letauric Williams Jr2

Running Fire 104461 Cornell Johnson3

Charger Elite 104302 Khalon Franklin4

The Gainesville 104634 Kurtis Mitchell5

Police Athletic 104424 Dallas Jordan6

Event  61   Girls 800 Meter Run 11 years old (3)

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
The Gainesville 114624 Ashley Hamilton12

Bay Area Running 114202 Aneyma Hunter13

Shaldera Panther 114538 Rachael Spencer14

Event  62   Boys 800 Meter Run 11 years old (6)

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Ttcsa Strides 114661 Marco Hudson7

Ttcsa Strides 114658 Camren Hill8

Blazin Ravenz 114247 Tyrek Gainey9

Shaldera Panther 114546 Gabriel Dunlap10

Police Athletic 114426 Jules Miller11

Golden Elite 114346 Dominic Litchfield12

Event  63   Girls 800 Meter Run 12 years old (5)

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Charger Elite 124278 Nehmiah Ives1

Shaldera Panther 124532 Claudia Morgan2

Young Achievers 124784 Giselle Young3

Running Tigers 124480 Caitlyn Gordon4

Young Achievers 124770 Kennedy Hill5

Event  64   Boys 800 Meter Run 12 years old (4)

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Golden Elite 124337 Trent Dewsnap13

Nuspeed II 124401 Nicholas Berry14

Young Achievers 124792 Jerry Life II15

The Gainesville 124635 Amir Morris16
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Event  65   Girls 800 Meter Run 13 years old (10)

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Power Runners 134437 Latanya Williams6

Power Runners 134434 Torri Harvey7

Shaldera Panther 134541 Mikayla Williams8

St Johns Stri 134588 Peyton Skoglund9

Running Tigers 134487 Chloe Jones10

Charger Elite 134269 Asia Antenor11

Unattached 134679 Maddison Green12

Spartan Chosen 134567 Maryam Parishani13

Shaldera Panther 134528 Rory Claussen14

Westchase Che 134755 Sklyer Gillett15

Event  66   Boys 800 Meter Run 13 years old (7)

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Shaldera Panther 134553 Quinn Larson1

V12 Athletics 134751 Deangelo Lovings2

Shaldera Panther 134543 Spencer Claussen3

Young Achievers 134789 Brian Johnson4

Running Fire 134462 Jasem Phillip5

The Gainesville 134639 David Wilbon6

Shaldera Panther 134557 Nicolas Waddell7

Event  67   Girls 800 Meter Run 14 years old (5)

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Power Runners 144435 Brittne Hurrchins1

Running Tigers 144483 Daisia Jackson2

Young Achievers 144780 Jalyn Smith3

St Johns Stri 144589 Anouk Victor4

Nuspeed II 144396 Liberty Adams5

Event  68   Boys 800 Meter Run 14 years old (7)

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Ttcsa Strides 144665 Daeyun Toussaint8

St Johns Stri 144595 Miles Yates9

Super Star S 144619 Julian Tillman10

Spartan Chosen 144576 Leonard Arrington Jr11

Running Fire 144459 Javontae Jackson12

Running With 144815 Jordan Washington13

My Brother's 144379 Darius Rainey14

Event  69   Girls 800 Meter Run 15-16 years old (2)

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 164682 Autumn Kotelman6

DC Elite 154313 Anna James7

Event  70   Boys 800 Meter Run 15-16 years old (7)

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Young Achievers 164787 Edgerrin Davis1

Golden Elite 154344 Hayden Lecoq2

Spartan Chosen 164578 Bradgretta Grant Jr3

St Johns Stri 154592 Joseph Camacho4

Elites Skills 164326 Zion Mixson5

Unattached 154721 Brandon Knieja6

Shaldera Panther 154552 Kaden Jones7

Event  71   Women 800 Meter Run 17-18 years old (2)

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 174699 Grace Wright8

V12 Athletics 184803 Kyja Williams9

Event  72   Men 800 Meter Run 17-18 years old (4)

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Running Fire 184456 Charles Bush8

Running Tigers 174503 Devin Pollay9

Spartan Chosen 184580 Omari May10

Shaldera Panther 174544 Ivan Delacruz11

Event  19   Girls 200 Meter Dash 8-under (8)

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Running Fire 36.06  84446 Aryah Bell1

Blazin Ravenz 34.98  74817 Jamisyn Bush2

Running Fire 32.26  84453 Rodajah Patillo3

V12 Athletics 31.75  84802 La'Niya Fomby4

Miami Gardens 32.08  84377 A'Niya Carriera5

St. Augustine 34.06  84597 Ka'Bre Logan6

Running Force 35.83  84470 Zhada Rawls7

V12 Athletics 35.93  84741 Amiya Newton8

Event  20   Boys 200 Meter Dash 8-under (8)

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Running With 33.21  84525 Toron White1

Running Sole 33.04  84475 Matthew Cabassa2

V12 Athletics 32.25  84750 Elon James3

The Gainesville 32.01  84640 Nosrick Williams4

St. Augustine 32.15  84601 Brysen Wright5

Golden Elite 32.83  84335 Camron Chandler6

Blazin Ravenz 33.06  84257 De'Ondre Miles7

Unattached 33.08  84712 Dorrian Heatly8
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Event  21   Girls 200 Meter Dash 9 years old (8)

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
DC Elite 34.69  94307 Auyanna Burkes1

Shaldera Panther 33.20  94527 Mbongta Awantang2

Police Athletic 33.06  94411 Audrey Ellis3

Zephyrhills 31.75  94798 Lyric Jones4

Police Athletic 32.43  94408 Janiyah Cooley5

Tallahassee Zoom 33.16  94621 Kennedy Scott6

Young Achievers 34.31  94783 Chassity Woodbury7

Charger Elite 34.33  94284 Leilani Leverston8

Event  22   Boys 200 Meter Dash 9 years old (8)

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 31.71  94720 Davion Kirkpatrick1

Golden Elite 30.41  94352 Zamari Purifoy2

My Brother's 30.06  94381 Silas Taylor Jr3

Young Achievers 29.90  94791 Jace Kemp4

Super Star S 29.98  94612 Alonzo Harris5

Police Athletic 30.17  94417 Arryon Brookins6

V12 Athletics 31.01  94752 Ajani Newton-Guyden7

Running With 31.03  94522 Izayah Vickers8

Event  23   Girls 200 Meter Dash 10 years old (8)

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Elites Skills 32.41 104320 Rymonea Rivers1

The Gainesville 31.06 104629 Talisse Patterson2

Running Tigers 30.24 104486 Taylor Jackson3

Unattached 29.50 104692 Kyra Swart4

Blazin Ravenz 29.91 104229 Laiana Mcclinton5

Shaldera Panther 30.37 104540 Kayla Watkins6

Police Athletic 31.67 104409 London Dawkins7

Power Runners 31.76 104436 Akiyah Mckellar8

Event  24   Boys 200 Meter Dash 10 years old (8)

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
The Gainesville 31.23 104636 Travion Richardson1

Ttcsa Strides 29.79 104664 Kaden Thomas2

Police Athletic 29.17 104424 Dallas Jordan3

Golden Elite 28.87 104342 Dahaven Hutchinson4

Blazin Ravenz 28.95 104253 Jayce Jones5

Super Star S 29.64 104609 Geno Cunningham6

Young Achievers 29.83 104790 Ian Johnson7

Running Fire 31.20 104461 Cornell Johnson8

Event  25   Girls 200 Meter Dash 11 years old (8)

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
St. Augustine 31.14 114600 R'Layah Williams1

Shaldera Panther 29.49 114531 Ayonnie Houston2

Blazin Ravenz 28.40 114219 Alexciona Davis3

DC Elite 28.23 114311 Zykierra Hightower4

Running Tigers 28.40 114482 Morgan Hartley5

Blazin Ravenz 29.21 114226 Jori Logan6

St. Augustine 30.15 114598 Deshiya Myers7

Blazin Ravenz 30.26 114221 Vilencia Hepburn8

Event  26   Boys 200 Meter Dash 11 years old (8)

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Running With 31.72 114517 Jay'Vion Holt1

Northside United 30.36 114392 Darryl Matthews II2

Running Tigers 28.79 114496 Joshuua Henry3

Super Star S 27.74 114611 Anthony Gee4

Unattached 28.17 114719 Braylon Kirkpatrick5

North Port Ath 29.41 114387 Karl Buckle Jr.6

Running Fire 30.69 114455 Anthony Bell Jr7

Running Tigers 31.31 114493 Aiden Brown8

Event  27   Girls 200 Meter Dash 12 years old (8)

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Charger Elite 31.08 124289 Leila Parks1

Young Achievers 29.99 124774 Markeya McWhite2

Kings Track 27.96 124366 Kaymin Sales3

DC Elite 27.18 124308 Marranda Coleman4

Young Achievers 27.65 124778 Esther Saint-Germain5

Young Achievers 28.61 124782 Kaitlynn Webbe6

Running Tigers 30.10 124491 Shasa Randell7

Running With 30.37 124510 Kajhirah Holt8

Event  28   Boys 200 Meter Dash 12 years old (8)

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Shaldera Panther 30.10 124558 Shawn Walker1

The Gainesville 28.63 124633 Jabare Johnson2

Empire Athletics 27.86 124804 Malakai Murphy3

Super Star S 25.05 124618 William Smith Jr.4

Young Achievers 27.30 124796 Dangelo Robinson5

Blazin Ravenz 28.31 124246 Kenneth Fluitt6

Blazin Ravenz 29.61 124267 Kaveon Whitlock7

Unattached 29.64 124708 Denairius Gray8
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Event  29   Girls 200 Meter Dash 13 years old (8)

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Spartan Chosen 27.44 134572 Jashyra Thomas1

Spartan Chosen 27.27 134566 Er'Monie Nichols2

Young Achievers 26.48 134766 Emani George3

Young Achievers 26.19 134772 Brittney Jennings4

Spartan Chosen 26.43 134563 Kinsleigh Hunter5

Super Star S 27.26 134606 Dezire Gee6

Spartan Chosen 27.34 134561 Jahhi Clarke7

Nuspeed II 27.41 134398 Elise Graham8

Event  30   Boys 200 Meter Dash 13 years old (8)

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Running Tigers 30.37 134502 Juaquin Ned1

Blazin Ravenz 26.54 134244 Antwon Bell2

Unattached 26.29 134731 Lakieyan Suddeth3

Running With 24.63 134523 Makari Vickers4

My Brother's 25.94 134380 Darius Smith5

Blazin Ravenz 26.30 134254 Julius Jones Jr6

Unattached 27.05 134733 Cade Swart7

V12 Athletics 28.80 134751 Deangelo Lovings8

Event  31   Girls 200 Meter Dash 14 years old (8)

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Running Tigers 27.02 144490 Nia Randell1

Kings Track 26.83 144367 Kyah Shannon2

North Port Ath 26.42 144386 Kylah Buckle3

Unattached 25.94 144693 Tamia Waters4

Nuspeed II 26.17 144399 Ciera Marion5

St Johns Stri 26.78 144584 Thania Barton6

Super Star S 26.86 144602 Sanora Campbell7

Bay Area Running 26.98 144813 Nyla Thornton8

Event  32   Boys 200 Meter Dash 14 years old (8)

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Shaldera Panther 25.42 144542 Kyron Belton1

My Brother's 24.67 144378 Rozell Foster III2

My Brother's 23.74 144379 Darius Rainey3

Running With 23.44 144515 Khalil Gunn4

Unattached 23.56 144715 Devon Jackson5

My Brother's 24.66 144799 Andre Gilbert Jr.6

Blazin Ravenz 24.76 144251 Jaden Griffin7

Blazin Ravenz 25.24 144262 Deondre Randall8

Event  33   Girls 200 Meter Dash 15-16 years old (8)

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
F.A.M. Track 27.25 154328 Klaudia Taylor1

Kings Track 26.34 154357 Arianna Eason2

St Johns Stri 26.08 164586 Kierra Ivey3

Super Star S 25.37 154814 Quantandrea Etheridge4

Northside Pride 25.61 154388 Keaira Henderson5

Spartan Chosen 26.29 154562 Olga Gomez6

Young Achievers 26.85 154781 Imani Wakefield7

Unattached 27.21 164816 Diandra Kulp8

Event  34   Boys 200 Meter Dash 15-16 years old (8)

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Kings Track 24.15 164376 Jahron Williams1

Running Force 23.62 154471 Aubrey Bryant2

Spartan Chosen 23.32 154581 Omari Smith3

Spartan Chosen 23.09 154577 Leonardo Gomez4

Super Star S 23.13 154614 James Simmons5

Kings Track 23.45 164368 Armand Anderson6

Young Achievers 23.81 154793 Jevon Robertson7

Running Fire 24.12 164458 Marcus Fuller8

Event  35   Women 200 Meter Dash 17-18 years old (8)

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Running Fire 35.09 174448 Kierra King1

Charger Elite 26.84 174273 Emilie Edouard2

Charger Elite 26.43 174281 Alani Jacobs3

Unattached 26.11 194690 Cara Simpson4

Charger Elite 26.41 174280 Alandi Jacobs5

V12 Athletics 26.70 174743 Talisha Pope6

Running Fire 28.89 184450 Jasmin Marseille7

Charger Elite 30.65 184291 Aquarius Pittman8

Event  36   Men 200 Meter Dash 17-18 years old (8)

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Young Achievers 24.58 184785 Giovanni Alexander1

V12 Athletics 23.45 174754 Tracy White2

Police Athletic 23.06 184418 Nicholi Brown3

Shaldera Panther 22.88 184548 Henri Gainer4

Kings Track 22.96 184375 Anthony Taylor5

Blazin Ravenz 23.29 174243 Andre Bell6

Running Fire 23.84 184457 Chasen Bush7

Kings Track 24.56 184374 Andre Taylor8
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Event  256   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 12 years old (1)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AYoung Achievers2

1) #4763 Courtney Brown 12 2) #4778 Esther Saint-Germain 12

3) #4782 Kaitlynn Webbe 12 4) #4770 Kennedy Hill 12

5) #4784 Giselle Young 12 6) #4779 Keira Smalls 12

7) #4764 Trinity Cobham 12

Event  258   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 14 years old (3)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AYoung Achievers3

1) #4772 Brittney Jennings 13 2) #4766 Emani George 13

3) #4765 Kennedi Devoux 14 4) #4775 Niobe Mims 13

5) #4780 Jalyn Smith 14

ACharger Elite4

1) #4269 Asia Antenor 13 2) #4297 Fiona Whitifield 14

3) #4271 Kayla Brown 14 4) #4272 Niya Coleman 13

5) #4279 Nyidjah Ives 14 6) #4295 Sierra Thomas 14

ANuspeed II5

1) #4399 Ciera Marion 14 2) #4398 Elise Graham 13

3) #4396 Liberty Adams 14 4) #4400 Serena Vazquez 14

Event  260   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 15-16 years old (1)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AKings Track6

1) #4360 Amaris Johnson 15 2) #4357 Arianna Eason 15

3) #4365 Kaylee Rosa 15 4) #4364 Sydney Odom 16
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